Dr A.P.J Abdul Kalam Govt. College New Town, Rajarhat, 24 Pgs. (N)

Notice no. 544

Date: 19.07.2019

<u>NOTICE</u>

A meeting of the IQAC committee will be held on 30.07. 2019 (Tuesday) at 1.15 pm in the Principal's chamber All the members of the committee. Secretary, Teachers' Council and Executive Engineer, PWD. Civil are requested to attend the meeting.

Agenda

Out reach programme Issues related to civil work in the college campus, Matters arising

John Bhite

Office- in-Charge Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Govt. College New Town, Rajarhat

> Officer-In-charge Dr.A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Govt, Gellege New Town, Rajarhat Kolkata - 700156

Cordinator, IQAC Co-ordinator IQAC

Br. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Govt. College New Town, Rajarhat, Kol-156